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SEZNAM VÝKRESŮ

VÝKRES

D.1.1
D.1.2
D.1.3
D.1.4
D.1.5
D.1.6
D.1.7
D.1.8
D.1.9
D.1.10

JMÉNO VÝKRESU

TECHNICKÁ ZPRÁVA
VÝKRES ZÁKLADŮ
PŮDORYS 1.PP
PŮDORYS 1.NP
PŮDORYS 2.NP
PŮDORYS 3.NP
VÝKRES STŘECHY
ŘEZY OBJEKTEM
SEVEROZÁPADNÍ, JIHOVÝCHODNÍ POHLED
JIHOZÁPADNÍ, SEVEROVÝCHODNÍ POHLED

MĚŘÍTKO

1:100
1:100, 1:1
1:100, 1:1
1:100, 1:1
1:100, 1:1

1:100
1:100
1:100
1:100

REVIZE
SOUČÁSTÍ

EDICE
POZNÁMKA
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